 0121 552 2100  |   sales@metpro.co.uk  |   Order Online at metpro.co.uk   |    0121 552 3363
Kit Type Code Pack
20mm small BW20S 1
20mm standard BW20 1
25mm standard BW25 1
32mm standard BW32 1
Designed for indoor use, each kit contains;
2 x glands, 2 x shrouds, 2 x earth tags,
2 x locknuts
Cable Gland Kits: BW 20-32mm
Size Code Pack
20mm BTG1 100
25mm BTG2 50
32mm BTG3* 10
*Can be purchased individually
Brass TRS Stuffing Glands
Kit Type Code Pack
20mm small CW20S 1
20mm standard CW20 1
25mm standard CW25 1
32mm standard CW32 1
Designed for outdoor use, each kit contains;
2 x glands, 2 x shrouds, 2 x earth tags,
2 x locknuts
Cable Gland Kits: CW 20-32mm
Kit Type Code Pack
40mm standard CW40 1
50mm standard CW50 1
63mm standard CW63 1
75mm standard CW75 1
Designed for outdoor use, each kit contains;
1 x gland, 1 x shroud, 1 x earth tag, 1 x locknut
Cable Gland Kits: CW 40-75mm
Cable Accessories, Earthing & Wiring Products
Cable Accessories, Earthing & Wiring Products
Cable Gland Kits, Brass TRS Glands
Our cable gland kits offering includes options for both interior and
exterior applications in a variety of sizes with all options compliant
to BS6121-1:2005
We also offer Brass TRS glands available in 20mm, 25mm and
32mm sizes
CABLE GLAND KIT SELECTION CHART
Nominal
Conductor
Area
Number of Cores
1 2 3 4 5 7 10 12 19 27 37 48
1.5 - 20s 20s 20s 20s 20s 20 20 25 25 32 32
2.5 - 20s 20s 20s 20 20 25 25 25 32 40 40
4 - 20s 20s 20 20 20 25 25 32 40 40 40
6 - 20 20 20 - - - - - - - -
10 - 20 25 25 - - - - - - - -
16 - 25 25 25 - - - - - - - -
25 Shaped - 25 25 32 - - - - - - - -
25 Circular - 25 32 32 - - - - - - - -
35 Shaped - 25 25 32 - - - - - - - -
35 Circular - 32 32 40 - - - - - - - -
50 20 32 32 40 - - - - - - - -
70 25 32 40 40 - - - - - - - -
95 25 40 40 50 - - - - - - - -
120 25 40 50 50 - - - - - - - -
150 32 40 50 50 - - - - - - - -
185 32 50 50 63 - - - - - - - -
240 40 50 63 63 - - - - - - - -
300 40 63 63 75 - - - - - - - -
400 50 63 75 75 - - - - - - - -
Kit Type Code Pack
40mm standard BW40 1
50mm standard BW50 1
63mm standard BW63 1
75mm standard BW75 1
Designed for indoor use, each kit contains;
1 x gland, 1 x shroud, 1 x earth tag,
1 x locknut
Cable Gland Kits: BW 40-75mm
52